
RESUME OF MOHD MONIS KHAN 
E-mail: mmoniskhan@iul.ac.in 

Contact no. #8853320976, #9044504470 
 
CAREER OBJECTIVE:  
To work in a competitive and challenging environment, to contribute best of my ability & 
knowledge towards the growth and development of progressive organisation and fully utilize 
my interpersonal and academic skill to pursue a challenging and rewarding career. 
EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION: 
M.Sc. (Physics) in 2014 from NIMS University, Jaipur (Rajasthan) with 66.45% of marks 
through distance learning. 
B.Sc. (Physics & Chemistry) in 1998 from MJP Rohilkhand  University, Bareilly (U.P.) with 
51% of marks. 
COMPUTER EXPOSURE: 
MS OFFICE & all other related computer proficiency, Internet. 
WORK EXPERIENCE: 
S.No. Name of 

Organisation 
Department Designation From To Duration 

1 University 
Polytechnic, 
Integral University, 
Centre 
Shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Applied 
Sciences 
(Applied 
Physics) 

Lecturer Feb.02, 
2021 

Till Date Continue 

2 University 
Polytechnic, 
Integral University, 
Centre 
Shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Chemistry & 
Physics 

Sr. Lab 
Instructor 

Oct.01, 
2014 

Feb.01, 
2021 

6year  
4 months 

3 University 
Polytechnic, 
Integral University, 
Centre 
Shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Chemistry & 
Physics 

Lab 
Instructor 

Aug.25, 
2010 

Sep.30, 
2014 

4years 
1month 

4 Henkel Teroson 
India Ltd. Gurgaon, 
Haryana 

Quality 
Control 
(R&D) 

Lab Chemist June26, 
2006 

Jan.29, 
2010 

3years 
7months 

5 Fatema Public 
School, 
shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Maths & 
Science 

Teacher July01, 
2005 

May20, 
2006 

10 
months 

6 Eden public 
School, 
Shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Maths & 
Science 

Teacher July01, 
2003 

Mar.29, 
2005 

1year 
10 
months 

7 Green Valley  
Convent, 
Shahjahanpur(U.P.) 

Maths & 
Science 

Teacher July01, 
2002 

May20, 
2003 

10 
months 

8 Madarsa  Nizamia 
Islamia 

Maths & 
Science 

Teacher July01, 
1998 

Aug.21, 
1999 

1year 
3months 

 



JOB RESPONSIBILITIES: 
To manage the classes of other teachers in case their absence, besides taking my regular 
classes and labs. (Physics & Chemistry) 
Maintaining attendance daily progress report & other documental records. 
Besides of teaching to play an important role in the maintenance of discipline in the college. 
 

INDUSTRIAL  JOB RESPONSIBILITIES: 
 

Work related to Product Development in Lab, Pilot Plant and Scale up in Plant.  
Testing and analysis of various products like adhesive and Sealant by chemical and 
instrumental means. 
Handling of different kinds of polymers, chemicals, additives and fillers for manufacturing of 
adhesive, sealants and coatings. 
Specimen preparation by casting , curing, assembling etc. 
Sampling  & Testing of incoming raw materials. 
Successfully worked on Universal Tensile Machine, Viscometer B.F. Penetrometer, 
Durometer,Refractometer, Moisture Balance and many other instruments. 
To get quality issues for quality department and discuss with R&D. 
Implementation of 5S in the lab. 
Maintaining ISO documents & records. 
 

PERSONAL  DETAILS: 
 

Date of Birth:  April 09,1977 

Father’s Name: Mr. Mohd Yousuf Khan 

Mother’s Name: Mrs. Riyazee Begum 

Permanent Address: Mahmand Jalal Nagar, Near Lal GateWali Masjid, 

                                     Shahjahanpur(U.P)-242001 

Present Address: Mahmand Jalal Nagar, Near Lal GateWali Masjid, 

                                    Shahjahanpur(U.P)-242001 

Nationality:  Indian 

Languages Known: English ,Hindi and Urdu 

Marital Status:  Married 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Date: 
Place:                                                                                     (MOHAMMAD MONIS KHAN) 


