RESUME OF MOHD MONIS KHAN

E-mail: mmoniskhan@iul.ac.in

Contact no. #8853320976, #9044504470

CAREER OBJECTIVE:

To work in a competitive and challenging environment, to contribute best of my ability & knowledge towards the growth and development of progressive organisation and fully utilize my interpersonal and academic skill to pursue a challenging and rewarding career.

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

M.Sc. (Physics) in 2014 from NIMS University, Jaipur (Rajasthan) with 66.45% of marks through distance learning.

B.Sc. (Physics & Chemistry) in 1998 from MJP Rohilkhand University, Bareilly (U.P.) with 51% of marks.

COMPUTER EXPOSURE:

MS OFFICE & all other related computer proficiency, Internet.

WORK EXPERIENCE:

S.No.	Name of	Department	Designation	From	То	Duration
	Organisation					
1	University Polytechnic, Integral University, Centre Shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Applied Sciences (Applied Physics)	Lecturer	Feb.02, 2021	Till Date	Continue
2	University Polytechnic, Integral University, Centre Shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Chemistry & Physics	Sr. Lab Instructor	Oct.01, 2014	Feb.01, 2021	6year 4 months
3	University Polytechnic, Integral University, Centre Shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Chemistry & Physics	Lab Instructor	Aug.25, 2010	Sep.30, 2014	4years 1month
4	Henkel Teroson India Ltd. Gurgaon, Haryana	Quality Control (R&D)	Lab Chemist	June26, 2006	Jan.29, 2010	3years 7months
5	Fatema Public School, shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Maths & Science	Teacher	July01, 2005	May20, 2006	10 months
6	Eden public School, Shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Maths & Science	Teacher	July01, 2003	Mar.29, 2005	1 year 10 months
7	Green Valley Convent, Shahjahanpur(U.P.)	Maths & Science	Teacher	July01, 2002	May20, 2003	10 months
8	Madarsa Nizamia Islamia	Maths & Science	Teacher	July01, 1998	Aug.21, 1999	1year 3months

JOB RESPONSIBILITIES:

To manage the classes of other teachers in case their absence, besides taking my regular classes and labs. (Physics & Chemistry)

Maintaining attendance daily progress report & other documental records.

Besides of teaching to play an important role in the maintenance of discipline in the college.

INDUSTRIAL JOB RESPONSIBILITIES:

Work related to Product Development in Lab, Pilot Plant and Scale up in Plant.
Testing and analysis of various products like adhesive and Sealant by chemical and instrumental means.
Handling of different kinds of polymers, chemicals, additives and fillers for manufacturing of adhesive, sealants and coatings.
Specimen preparation by casting , curing, assembling etc.
Sampling & Testing of incoming raw materials.
Successfully worked on Universal Tensile Machine, Viscometer B.F. Penetrometer, Durometer,Refractometer, Moisture Balance and many other instruments.
To get quality issues for quality department and discuss with R&D.
Implementation of 5S in the lab.
Maintaining ISO documents & records.

PERSONAL DETAILS:

Date of Birth:	April 09,1977			
Father's Name:	Mr. Mohd Yousuf Khan			
Mother's Name:	Mrs. Riyazee Begum			
Permanent Address:	Mahmand Jalal Nagar, Near Lal GateWali Masjid,			
	Shahjahanpur(U.P)-242001			
Present Address:	Mahmand Jalal Nagar, Near Lal GateWali Masjid,			
	Shahjahanpur(U.P)-242001			
Nationality:	Indian			
Languages Known:	English ,Hindi and Urdu			
Marital Status:	Married			